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What is the difference between

Water of a pristine river environment

and

Water of a river with many land uses?
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(mg/L)

pHvs. Time at Leonard Washburn and Poquoy Brook April 13-14, 2006
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Family/Group Biotic Index Data Sheet
Leonard Washburn Brook

Group
or

Count Family
Major Group/Family Replicate 1 %

Ephemeroptera Leptophlebiid 1 2
Plecoptera Capniidae 1 2
Plecoptera Taeniopterydidae 2
Plecoptera Perlidae 4
Trichoptera Hydropsychidae 40
Trichoptera Philopotamidae

Trichoptera Polycentropodida

Diptera Tipulidae

Odonata Cordulegastridae

Megaloptera Corydalidae

Coleoptera Elmidae

Amphipoda

Total

Percent Intolerant 78
Percent Tolerant 15

FBI 3.92 -Very Good




Family/Group Biotic Index Data Sheet
Poquoy Brook

Count Group or
Major Group/Family Replicate 1  Family %

Plecoptera Perlodidae
Diptera Simuliidae

Odonata Lestidae
Trichoptera Hydropsychidae
Odonata Libellulidae
Isopoda Asellidae
Pelecypoda

Coleoptera Elmidae
Amphipoda

Total

4
;
4
1

1

4
16
16
11
27

~N~NowbhrbPhA,PFPWEDNPR

Percent Intolerant
Percent tolerant

FBI 5.96 - Fairly poor
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GONGLYSION

« What we learned?

LLand use does effect water quality.
Determine by calculating the FBI.
Poquoy resulted as fairly poor, while
_eonard Washburn resulted as very good.

The nutrient load at Poguoy Brook-is
higher than Leonard Washburn
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